Shenzhen Southern LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd.
Address: B Area, 1-2F, Building B, Zhongyu Green High-tech Industrial
Park, Wenge Road, Heshuikou, Gongming Street, Guangming New
District, Shenzhen, China
Report No.: LCS190517034BS
Version: V1.0 Page 2 of 7
General product information:
- All models have similar appearance.
- Unless otherwise specified, the model FLT-TP-20L6 was chosen as representative
model to perform all test.
Model list:
Model Rating Case size
LxWxH (mm)
FLT-TP-12L6 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 12W, IP66, ta:45°C, Class I 590x95x75
FLT-TP-14L6 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 14W, IP66, ta:45°C, Class I 590x95x75
FLT-TP-17L6 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 17W, IP66, ta:45°C, Class I 590x95x75
FLT-TP-20L6 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 20W, IP66, ta:45°C, Class I 590x95x75
FLT-TP-25L12 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 25W, IP66, ta:45°C, Class I 1190x95x75
FLT-TP-30L12 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 30W, IP66, ta:45°C, Class I 1190x95x75
FLT-TP-35L12 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 35W, IP66, ta:45°C, Class I 1190x95x75
FLT-TP-40L12 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 40W, IP66, ta:45°C, Class I 1190x95x75
FLT-TP-35L15 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 35W, IP66, ta:45°C, Class I 1490x95x75
FLT-TP-40L15 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 40W, IP66, ta:45°C, Class I 1490x95x75
FLT-TP-50L15 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 50W, IP66, ta:45°C, Class I 1490x95x75
FLT-TP-60L15 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 60W, IP66, ta:45°C, Class I 1490x95x75
Equipment used during test:
ID Number Instrument Model/
Type
Calibration Date